Week #7 top 6 scores

1st
2nd
3rd

7th
8th
9th
10th

Winners week #7
50/50 winner

Closest on Blue #4

Closest on Green #2

1st

1st

Week #7
Player
Palmer
Nicklaus
Woods
Mickelson
Hogan
Weir
Jones
Norman
Shead

Player
Pete Dewaard

Pete Skye
Paul Schebesch

Division A
Woods
Player
Mickelson
Norman
Jones
Division B
Hogan
Nicklaus
Palmer
Snead
Weir

pts
120
119
118
118
118
118
113
112
109
103

$94

Seson totals
773
766
761
749
689

763
758
732
714
696

12
-24
-84

-31
-49
-67



