Week #7 top 6 scores

	Week #7	pts	
1st	Player	120	
2nd	Palmer	119	
3rd	Nicklaus	118	
	Woods	118	
	Mickelson	118	
	Hogan	118	
7th	Weir	113	
8th	Jones	112	
9th	Norman	109	
10th	Snead	103	
Winners week #7	Player		
50/50 winner	Pete Dewaard	\$94	
Closest on Blue #4	Pete Skye		
Closest on Green #2	Paul Schebesch		
	Division A	Seson totals	
1st	Woods	773	
	Player	766	-7
	Mickelson	761	-12
	Norman	749	-24
	Jones	689	-84
	Division B		
1st	Hogan	763	
	Nicklaus	758	-5
	Palmer	732	-31
	Snead	714	-49
	Weir	696	-67